
                                                          Sierpień 2017  

  Data             

    

Liczba interwencji zespołów 

ratownictwa medycznego 

2017.08.31 196 

2017.08.30 179 

2017.08.29 181 

2017.08.28 176 

2017.08.27 205 

2017.08.26 186 

2017.08.25 189 

2017.08.24 172 

2017.08.23 189 

2017.08.22 190 

2017.08.21 230 

2017.08.20 191 

2017.08.19 192 

2017.08.18 240 

2017.08.17 206 

2017.08.16 218 

2017.08.15 159 

2017.08.14 218 

2017.08.13 224 

2017.08.12 250 

2017.08.11 214 

2017.08.10 182 

2017.08.09 198 

2017.08.08 164 

2017.08.07 192 

2017.08.06 222 

2017.08.05 207 

2017.08.04 212 

2017.08.03 234 

2017.08.02 212 

2017.08.01 207 

 


